TARGET MARKETSTARGET MARKETS
FSR Inc.
244 Bergen Boulevard, Woodland Park, NJ 07424
Phone: 973.785.4347 · Fax: 973.785.4207
Web: www.fsrinc.com · E-mail: sales@fsrinc.com       LIT1434C
Control Products Group
T
6

TO ACCOMMODATE
PULLOUT LENGTH
T6 FLEX ORDERING INFORMATIONT6 FLEX ORDERING INFORMATION
T
6
 F
L
E
X
 T6-FLEX Requires 2 Large and 1 Half Small Bracket – Select Large & Half Small Brackets Below
 Item # Part # Description
 17737 T6-FLEX-BLK 6” Table Box with Flex Control Unit- Round – Black (Chassis Only)
 17738 T6-FLEX-SQBLK 6” Table Box with Flex Control Unit- Square – Black (Chassis Only)
 17739 T6-FLEX-ALM 6” Table Box with Flex Control Unit- Round – Aluminum (Chassis Only)
 17740 T6-FLEX-SQALM 6” Table Box with Flex Control Unit- Square – Aluminum (Chassis Only)
 17741 T6-FLEX-BRS 6” Table Box with Flex Control Unit- Round – Brass (Chassis Only)
 17742 T6-FLEX-SQBRS 6” Table Box with Flex Control Unit- Square – Brass (Chassis Only)
 T6 Large Section Brackets - Choose TWO
 Edison = Standard 3 Prong Edison Plug    Mains = Hard Wired Electric Feed
 17068 T6-LB-AC3HW T6 Large Section Bracket w/ 3 AC Outlets - Mains
 17070 T6-LB-5SS T6 Large Section Bracket for 5 Snap In Connectors
 17639 T6-LB-RTMKT T6 Large Section Bracket for mounting of up to four TBRT Retractors
   (only one per T6)
 17910 T6-LB-AC1CH  T6 Large Section Bracket w/1 AC Outlet and 4 Chargers
 17956 T6-LB-AC1CH-W  T6 Large Section Bracket w/1 AC Outlet and 4 Chargers-white
 17911 T6-LB-AC2CH  T6 Large Section Bracket w/2 AC Outlets and 2 Chargers
 17957 T6-LB-AC2CH-W  T6 Large Section Bracket w/2 AC Outlets and 2 Chargers-white
 17960 T6-LB-AC2U1  T6 Large Section Bracket w/2 AC outlets with
    1 additional AC outlet in rear
 17961 T6-LB-AC2U1-W  T6 Large Section Bracket w/2 AC outlets with
    1 additional AC outlet in rear-white
 17962 T6-LB-AC3RR  T6 Large Section Bracket w/3 outlets with center outlet rotated
 17963 T6-LB-AC3RR-W  T6 Large Section Bracket w/3 outlets with center outlet rotated-white
 17914 T6-LB-UN  T6 Large Section Bracket for mounting of 4 IPS inserts or 6 cables
 T6 Half Small Brackets - Choose ONE
 17710 T6-HSB-2SS T6-Flex EURO Half  Small – Bracket for 2 Snap-In Jacks
 17727 T6-HSB-1IPS T6-Flex  Half  Small Bracket – Holds 1 IPS Insert